
RCNU 

RNOWLoOE CMoEES 

RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF LAW, PUNJAB 
Sidhuwal, Bhadson Road, Patiala (Punjab) � 147 006 

(Accreditation by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 

Corrigendum of E-Tender DNIT No. 02/2024-25/RGNUL 

The revised schedule is as under: 

Availability of Tender 
online for Bidding 

From 16.03.2024 11:00 
AM to 31.07.2024 upto 
11:00 AM 

Name of Work: Construction of expansion of academic block by constructing third floor on the 
existing building including internal & external Public Health & Electrical Services in RGNUL 
campus, Sidhuwal, Patiala. 

Corrigendum-4 

Last date of 
submission for online 
Bids 

31.07.2024 upto 11:30 
AM 

Other terms and condition are unchanged. 

Dated 14.03.2024 

No.g.cm 

Date & Time of 

Opening of Technical Opening of Financial 
Bids Bids 
01.08.2024 upto 01:00 03.08.2024 upto 01:00 

Date & Time of 

PM 

Universiy ngineer. 

Sidhuwal, Patiala-Bhadson Road, Patiala -147 006 (Punjab), Telephone No.: 0175-2391600-03 
Telefax: 0175-2391694 e-mail: info@rgnulpatiala.ac. in website: www.rgnul.ac.in 

PM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

